
State Association Officers 

2021-2022 

 
 
President 

Matthew Ball  

Florence High School 
1203 Bradshaw Dr. 

Florence, AL 35630 

mball@florencek12.org 
256-436-9919(c) 256-768-2400(w)  

 

President Elect 

Adam Ball 
Colbert Heights High School  

6825 Woodmont Dr. 

Tuscumbia, AL 
aball@colbert.k12.al.us 

256-768-7875(w) 

 
Secretary 

Shelby Atwood 

Florence Middle School 

648 N. Cherry St.  
Florence, AL 35630 

sratwood@florencek12.org 

256-768-3100 (w)     
 

Treasurer 

Daryl Behel  
Cherokee High SChool 

850 High School Dr. 

Cherokee, AL 35616 

dbehel@colber.k12.al.us 
256-383-4434-(w) 

 

North Vice President 
Scott Butler 

Arab Jr High School 

911 Old Cullman Rd SW 

Arab, AL 35016 
sbutler@arabcityschools.org 

256-586-6074(w) 

 
1

st
 Alternate Vice President North  

Andrew Brock 

Marshall Technical School 
12312 US Hwy 431 

Guntersville, AL 35976 

brock.andrew@marshallk12.org 

256-582-5629(w) 
 

2
nd

 Alternate Vice President North  

Jared Beasley 
Albertville Middle School 

402 E. McCord Ave. 

Albertville, AL 35950 
Jaredbeasley@albertk12.org 

256-878-2341 

 

Central Vice President  
Blake Ray  

Montevallo High School  

980 Oak Street  
Montevallo, Al 35115 

w2ray@shelbyed.k12.al.us  

205-682-6400 (w)  

 
1

st
 Alternate Vice President Central  

Lance Williamson 

Ohatchee High School 
2612 Robertson St. East  

Southside, AL 35907 

lwilliam.oh@ccboe.us 
256-741-4900(w)  

 

2
nd

 Alternate Vice President Central  

Brittany Sutton 
Wadley High School  

105 Bailey Street  

Wadley, Al 36276 
bsutton@randolphboe.org  

256-395-2286 (w) 

 
South District Vice President  

Thomas Polen 

Highland Home School 

18434 Montgomery Hwy 
Highland Home, AL 36041 

thomas.polen@crenshaw-schools.org 

334-537-4379(w) 
 

 

1
st
 Alternate Vice President South  

Jena Owens 
Southern Choctaw High School 

10941 Hwy 17 

Gilbertown, AL 36908 
Jperry@choctawal.org 

 

2
nd

 Alternate Vice President South  
Ryan Mcnaughton 

McKenzie High School 

221 N. Garland Rd. 

McKenzie, AL 36456 
Ryan.mcnaughton@butlerco.k12.al.us 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

January 7, 2022 

 

M E M O R A N D U M 

 

TO:   Agriscience Education Teachers 

 

FROM: Matthew Ball   

  AAAE President 

 

SUBJECT: 2022 Mid-Winter Conference February 17, 2022 

 

The Alabama Association of Agriscience Educators (AAAE) will be 

hosting a Mid-Winter Conference on February 17, 2022 for all agriscience 

education teachers in Alabama.  The Mid-Winter Conference will be held 

at Auburn Universities Student Activity Center from 9:00a.m. – 3:00p.m.  

This conference will be for all Alabama Agricultural Educators from 

North, Central and South districts.  We will require an online pre-

registration for this conference to assist with meal counts.  Please use the 

link below to register for the 2022 AAAE Mid-Winter Conference. 

 

Registration Link:        https://forms.gle/dRztUKnV6xSrNquK7 

 

The focus of this conference will be on spring and summer FFA activities, 

FFA membership, FFA initiatives, FFA Alumni and agriscience education 

initiatives including program credentialing, program reviews and 

Improvement Specialist.  AAAE years-of-service plaques will be given to 

those that were recognized at 2021 Virtual ALCTE Conference.  2022 

AAAE, NAAE and ALCTE award opportunities will also be discussed 

during this conference. 

 

We hope that each of you have the opportunity to attend this conference 

and look forward to seeing you in Auburn.  If you need additional 

information, please contact Matthew Ball President of the Alabama 

Association of Agricultural Educators. 
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